Discussion Tracking Sheet Historic Resources Advisory Committee November 2 and 3, 2023

Date/Time Request ID Applicant Project Title
November 2, 2023
0:00 - 0:15
0:15-0:30
2307-28364 Wakan Tipi Awanyankapi Wakan Tipi Center Visitor Exhibit Fabrication
2307-28141 City of Minneapolis (Community Planning Minneapolis African American Historic and Cultural Context
& Economic Development) Study
2307-28366 Dakota County Spring Lake Park Reserve Interpretive Design
0:30-0:45
2307-28305 Hmong Museum Changing Times Traveling Exhibit
2307-28162 Lake of the Woods County Historical Implementation of LOW County Historical Society Exhibits
Society
2307-28342 City of Delano Village Hall Heritage Center Elevator Installation
2307-28297 Heritage Organization of Romanian Romanian Immigration to the Twin Cities after 1989
Americans in Minnesota Documentary
2306-28035 The Anderson Center for Interdisciplinary  Tower View Masonry Restoration
Studies
0:45 - 1:00
2307-28377 Ramsey County Historical Society Web-Based Portal for RCHS's Digitized Archival Documents
and Photographs
2307-28340 Preserve Historic Dinkytown Dinkytown Odyssey Research & Development
2306-28093 Cathedral of Our Merciful Saviour The Cathedral of Our Merciful Saviour's Stone Replacement
at Chapel and West Entry Project - Phase 2
1:00 - 1:15
2307-28217 Christ Lutheran Church on Capitol Hill Facility Repair & Restoration and ADA-Compliant Restroom
Construction
2307-28355 Lyon County Historical Society Collections Storage Rehousing Project
2306-28045 MIXTAPE Dance MN Twin Cities Breaking Archive
1:15-1:30
2306-28045 MIXTAPE Dance MN Twin Cities Breaking Archive
2307-28353 St. Clement's Episcopal Church Masonry Restoration 2024

2307-28323 Tower-Soudan Historical Society HVAC and Electrical System Replacement



Discussion Tracking Sheet

Date/Time
1:30-1:45

1:45 - 2:00

2:00 - 2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30 - 2:45

2:45 - 3:00

Request ID

2307-28323
2307-28332
2307-28223
2305-27986

2305-27986

2307-28361

2307-28269

2307-28204

2307-28204

2307-28204
2307-28310
2307-28382

2307-28382
2307-28318
2307-28196
2307-28174
2210-27562

2307-28331

Historic Resources Advisory Committee

Applicant

Tower-Soudan Historical Society
White Bear Lake Area Historical Society
Winona County Historical Society

Goodhue County Historical Society

Goodhue County Historical Society

Northfield Historical Society

Regents of the University of Minnesota
(American Indian Studies)

City of Granite Falls

City of Granite Falls

City of Granite Falls
Springfield Area Historical Society

The Basilica Landmark

The Basilica Landmark

Kasson Alliance for Restoration Inc
Caponi Art Park

City of Tracy

Danebod Lutheran Church

Duluth Entertainment and Convention
Center Authority

November 2 and 3, 2023

Project Title

HVAC and Electrical System Replacement
Historic Structures Report for the C. P. Noyes Cottage
Exhibit Gallery Lighting Installation at WCHS

Photograph Collection Cataloging, Digitizing, and
Rehousing Project

Photograph Collection Cataloging, Digitizing, and
Rehousing Project

Scriver Block - East and North Elevation Restoration
Construction Drawings

Relational Lexicography: Enhancing the Ojibwe People’s
Dictionary Data Structure and Website for Community
Collaboration

Andrew J. Volstead House Museum Exterior Restoration

Andrew J. Volstead House Museum Exterior Restoration

Andrew J. Volstead House Museum Exterior Restoration
HVAC & Lighting System Renovation

Structural Assessment of Masonry

Structural Assessment of Masonry

1918 Kasson Public School masonry Terra Cotta repair
Building Condition Survey for Anthony Caponi Home
Tracy City Hall/Armory Conditions Assessment

Architectural Plans and Specifications including Intensive
Structural Analysis

Conditions Assessment of the William A. Irvin Ore Boat
Museum



Discussion Tracking Sheet Historic Resources Advisory Committee November 2 and 3, 2023

Date/Time Request ID Applicant Project Title
3:00 - 3:15
2307-28331 Duluth Entertainment and Convention Conditions Assessment of the William A. Irvin Ore Boat
Center Authority Museum
2307-28385 Roseau County Historical Society Roseau County Museum Mobile Shelving - Phase One-
Storage Room
3:15-3:30
2305-28002 City of Browns Valley Browns Valley Carnegie Library Preservation Project
2306-28034 Minnesota State University, Mankato This Statue, This Place: Abraham Lincoln Statue at
(Library Services) Minnesota State University, Mankato
2304-27964 Augsburg University Augsburg University: Archives HVAC Restoration Project
3:30 - 3:45
2306-28054 Ernest C. Oberholtzer Foundation Mallard Island Annex Library
2307-28349 Todd County Historic Rock Wall Construction Phase 1
3:45 - 4:00
2307-28333 City of Duluth Lakewalk Interpretive Plan
4:00 - 4:15
2307-28192 True Directions, Inc. Phase | - Exterior Rehabilitation: National Register of
Historic Places (C.E. Williams House), Mora, MN
4:15 - 4:30

2307-28192 True Directions, Inc. Phase | - Exterior Rehabilitation: National Register of
Historic Places (C.E. Williams House), Mora, MN

November 3, 2023

0:00 - 0:15
2307-28204 City of Granite Falls Andrew J. Volstead House Museum Exterior Restoration
2307-28372 Scandia Heritage Alliance The History, Culture and Stories of Ojibwe and Dakota
Tribes in Scandia-Marine and Significance of Cedar Bend
0:15-0:30
2307-28372 Scandia Heritage Alliance The History, Culture and Stories of Ojibwe and Dakota
Tribes in Scandia-Marine and Significance of Cedar Bend
1601-18992 The Museum of Lake Minnetonka Hull Rehabilitation of Streetcar Boat "Minnehaha"

0:30 - 0:45



Discussion Tracking Sheet

Date/Time

0:45 - 1:00

1:00 - 1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45 - 2:00

2:00 - 2:15

2:15-2:30

Request ID
1601-18992
2307-28187

2307-28187
2307-28210

2307-28212
2307-28308

2307-28291

2307-28316

2306-28034

2306-28034

2304-27964
2307-28309

2307-28186

2307-28328
2307-28378

2307-28378
2305-28008

2305-28002

Historic Resources Advisory Committee

Applicant
The Museum of Lake Minnetonka

City of Sandstone

City of Sandstone

Armory Arts and Music Center

Rushford Area Historical Society

Carver County (Parks Department)

Science Museum of Minnesota

St. Louis County Historical Society

Minnesota State University, Mankato
(Library Services)

Minnesota State University, Mankato
(Library Services)

Augsburg University

Sisu Heritage Inc.

Preserve Appleton's Heritage Inc.

Afton Historical Society and Museum

Kandiyohi County Historical Society

Kandiyohi County Historical Society

Friends of Linden Hill, Inc.

City of Browns Valley

November 2 and 3, 2023

Project Title
Hull Rehabilitation of Streetcar Boat "Minnehaha"

Sandstone School Roof Stabilization

Sandstone School Roof Stabilization
Music Tribute Exhibit Consultants

Southern MN Depot Foundation Stabilization Construction

Coney Island of the West Interpretive Plan

Climate History and Historical Environments of the
Pedersen Site and Southwestern Minnesota

Collections Accessibility Initiative - Catalog Inventory
Continued

This Statue, This Place: Abraham Lincoln Statue at
Minnesota State University, Mankato

This Statue, This Place: Abraham Lincoln Statue at
Minnesota State University, Mankato

Augsburg University: Archives HVAC Restoration Project

Seitaniemi Housebarn Restoration Phase IV

Appleton City Hall Phase 1A Masonry, Roof and Foundation

Create Interpretive Plan

Albert & Jennie Sperry House Improvements

Albert & Jennie Sperry House Improvements

Exterior Barn, Carriage House and Greenhouse
Rehabilitation

Browns Valley Carnegie Library Preservation Project



Discussion Tracking Sheet

Date/Time

2:30 - 2:45

2:45 - 3:00

3:00 - 3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30 - 3:45

Request ID
2107-26112

2107-26112

2307-28384
2307-28334
2306-28038

2306-28038

2307-28391
2307-28316

2307-28316

2307-28380

2305-27982

2307-28210

2307-28210
2305-28008

2307-28326

2307-28369

Historic Resources Advisory Committee

Applicant
Giants of the Earth Heritage Center

Giants of the Earth Heritage Center

Washington County Historical Society
City of Cokato

Minnesota Masonic Historic Buildings

Minnesota Masonic Historic Buildings

The Dial Group

St. Louis County Historical Society

St. Louis County Historical Society

Norwegian-American Historical
Association
Carver County Historical Society

Armory Arts and Music Center

Armory Arts and Music Center

Friends of Linden Hill, Inc.

Friends of Historic Virginia Street Church

Aitkin County Historical Society

November 2 and 3, 2023

Project Title

Norwegian Ridge Farmers Documentary: Production and
Distribution

Norwegian Ridge Farmers Documentary: Production and
Distribution

Exhibit Planning and Design: Brewing in Washington County
Gust Akerlund Photography Studio Construction Work

Preservation and Rehabilitation of the Duluth Masonic
Center

Preservation and Rehabilitation of the Duluth Masonic
Center

Hmong SGU Autobiography Project - Phase 1

Collections Accessibility Initiative - Catalog Inventory
Continued

Collections Accessibility Initiative - Catalog Inventory
Continued

NAHA at 100: Describing the institutional records of the
Norwegian-American Historical Association

Cultural Landscape Report for the Historic Andrew
Peterson Farmstead

Music Tribute Exhibit Consultants

Music Tribute Exhibit Consultants

Exterior Barn, Carriage House and Greenhouse
Rehabilitation

Historic Virginia Street Church: Exterior/Interior Repairs
and Drainage Improvements

Northern Pacific Depot Roof & Gutter Rehabilitation &
Construction



Discussion Tracking Sheet

Date/Time

3:45 - 4:00

4:00-4:15

4:15 - 4:30

4:30 - 4:45

4:45 - 5:00

Request ID
2307-28298

2307-28298
2306-28101
2307-28362
2306-28084
2307-28357
2306-28028

2306-28028
2307-28224
2307-28346
2307-28255
2307-28331

2307-28321

2307-28321
2307-28166
2306-28094

2204-26995
2307-28348

2307-28375

2307-28219

Historic Resources Advisory Committee

Applicant

Sacred Heart Area Historical Society

Sacred Heart Area Historical Society
Carver County Historical Society

Otter Tail County

First Congregational Church of Winona
Cities Church

City of Wayzata

City of Wayzata

City of Madison

Dodge County Historical Society
Bird Island Cultural Centre

Duluth Entertainment and Convention
Center Authority

Olmsted County Historical Society

Olmsted County Historical Society
Judy Garland Children's Museum
Turtle Lake Township

Fulda Heritage Society
Washington County

Diverse Emerging Music Organization

Pickwick Mill Inc.

November 2 and 3, 2023

Project Title

Hotel Sacred Heart Phase 3 construction

Hotel Sacred Heart Phase 3 construction
Peterson South Barn rehabilitation
Phelps Store Repairs Project

Northwest Steeple Repair

Cities Church Tower Masonry Restoration

Wayzata Section Foreman House Preservation Project

Wayzata Section Foreman House Preservation Project
Madison City Hall Windows and Doors Rehabilitation
Wasioja School Rehabilitation Project

Tinnes-Baker House Development: Construction Work

Conditions Assessment of the William A. Irvin Ore Boat
Museum

Stoppel Barn Roof Restoration

Stoppel Barn Roof Restoration
Fabrication and Installation of Object Theater Components

Historic Turtle Lake Schoolhouse/Town Hall Foundation
Repair

Fulda 1880 Depot Foundation Repairs

Washington County Historic Courthouse ADA Ramp
Accessibility Project

Building the Minnesota Music Archive Project’s Public
Interface

Pickwick Mill Window Restoration
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Date/Time

Request ID

2307-28287

2307-28191

2307-28367
2307-28389

2307-28225

Historic Resources Advisory Committee

Applicant

DOCOMOMO-US-MN

Beltrami County Historical Society

Rock What You Got Fund
Penumbra Theatre Company

Sherburne County Historical Society

November 2 and 3, 2023

Project Title

Minnesota Modern Registry / Website Content
Management System (CMS) migration for Docomomo
US/MN

Beltrami County Historical Society Collections Rehousing
Project

No place like home: Judy Garland and the MN Connection

Penumbra's Website: Re-imagined to Support Racial
Healing

Security Camera Upgrade



