Date/Time	Request ID	Applicant	Project Title
November 2, 2023			
0:00 - 0:15			
0:15 - 0:30			
	2307-28364	Wakan Tipi Awanyankapi	Wakan Tipi Center Visitor Exhibit Fabrication
	2307-28141	City of Minneapolis (Community Planning & Economic Development)	Minneapolis African American Historic and Cultural Context Study
	2307-28366	Dakota County	Spring Lake Park Reserve Interpretive Design
0:30 - 0:45			
	2307-28305	Hmong Museum	Changing Times Traveling Exhibit
	2307-28162	Lake of the Woods County Historical Society	Implementation of LOW County Historical Society Exhibits
	2307-28342	City of Delano	Village Hall Heritage Center Elevator Installation
	2307-28297	Heritage Organization of Romanian Americans in Minnesota	Romanian Immigration to the Twin Cities after 1989 Documentary
	2306-28035	The Anderson Center for Interdisciplinary Studies	Tower View Masonry Restoration
0:45 - 1:00			
	2307-28377	Ramsey County Historical Society	Web-Based Portal for RCHS's Digitized Archival Documents and Photographs
	2307-28340	Preserve Historic Dinkytown	Dinkytown Odyssey Research & Development
	2306-28093	Cathedral of Our Merciful Saviour	The Cathedral of Our Merciful Saviour's Stone Replacement at Chapel and West Entry Project - Phase 2
1:00 - 1:15			
	2307-28217	Christ Lutheran Church on Capitol Hill	Facility Repair & Restoration and ADA-Compliant Restroom Construction
	2307-28355	Lyon County Historical Society	Collections Storage Rehousing Project
	2306-28045	MIXTAPE Dance MN	Twin Cities Breaking Archive
1:15 - 1:30			
	2306-28045	MIXTAPE Dance MN	Twin Cities Breaking Archive
	2307-28353	St. Clement's Episcopal Church	Masonry Restoration 2024
	2307-28323	Tower-Soudan Historical Society	HVAC and Electrical System Replacement

Date/Time	Request ID	Applicant	Project Title
1:30 - 1:45			
	2307-28323	Tower-Soudan Historical Society	HVAC and Electrical System Replacement
	2307-28332	White Bear Lake Area Historical Society	Historic Structures Report for the C. P. Noyes Cottage
	2307-28223	Winona County Historical Society	Exhibit Gallery Lighting Installation at WCHS
	2305-27986	Goodhue County Historical Society	Photograph Collection Cataloging, Digitizing, and Rehousing Project
1:45 - 2:00			
	2305-27986	Goodhue County Historical Society	Photograph Collection Cataloging, Digitizing, and Rehousing Project
	2307-28361	Northfield Historical Society	Scriver Block - East and North Elevation Restoration Construction Drawings
	2307-28269	Regents of the University of Minnesota (American Indian Studies)	Relational Lexicography: Enhancing the Ojibwe People's Dictionary Data Structure and Website for Community Collaboration
2:00 - 2:15			
	2307-28204	City of Granite Falls	Andrew J. Volstead House Museum Exterior Restoration
2:15 - 2:30			
	2307-28204	City of Granite Falls	Andrew J. Volstead House Museum Exterior Restoration
2:30 - 2:45			
	2307-28204	City of Granite Falls	Andrew J. Volstead House Museum Exterior Restoration
	2307-28310	Springfield Area Historical Society	HVAC & Lighting System Renovation
	2307-28382	The Basilica Landmark	Structural Assessment of Masonry
2:45 - 3:00			
	2307-28382	The Basilica Landmark	Structural Assessment of Masonry
	2307-28318	Kasson Alliance for Restoration Inc	1918 Kasson Public School masonry Terra Cotta repair
	2307-28196	Caponi Art Park	Building Condition Survey for Anthony Caponi Home
	2307-28174	City of Tracy	Tracy City Hall/Armory Conditions Assessment
	2210-27562	Danebod Lutheran Church	Architectural Plans and Specifications including Intensive Structural Analysis
	2307-28331	Duluth Entertainment and Convention Center Authority	Conditions Assessment of the William A. Irvin Ore Boat Museum

Date/Time	Request ID	Applicant	Project Title
3:00 - 3:15			
	2307-28331	Duluth Entertainment and Convention Center Authority	Conditions Assessment of the William A. Irvin Ore Boat Museum
	2307-28385	Roseau County Historical Society	Roseau County Museum Mobile Shelving - Phase One- Storage Room
3:15 - 3:30			
	2305-28002	City of Browns Valley	Browns Valley Carnegie Library Preservation Project
	2306-28034	Minnesota State University, Mankato (Library Services)	This Statue, This Place: Abraham Lincoln Statue at Minnesota State University, Mankato
	2304-27964	Augsburg University	Augsburg University: Archives HVAC Restoration Project
3:30 - 3:45			
	2306-28054	Ernest C. Oberholtzer Foundation	Mallard Island Annex Library
	2307-28349	Todd County	Historic Rock Wall Construction Phase 1
3:45 - 4:00			
	2307-28333	City of Duluth	Lakewalk Interpretive Plan
4:00 - 4:15			
	2307-28192	True Directions, Inc.	Phase I - Exterior Rehabilitation: National Register of Historic Places (C.E. Williams House), Mora, MN
4:15 - 4:30			
	2307-28192	True Directions, Inc.	Phase I - Exterior Rehabilitation: National Register of Historic Places (C.E. Williams House), Mora, MN
November 3, 2023			
0:00 - 0:15			
	2307-28204	City of Granite Falls	Andrew J. Volstead House Museum Exterior Restoration
	2307-28372	Scandia Heritage Alliance	The History, Culture and Stories of Ojibwe and Dakota Tribes in Scandia-Marine and Significance of Cedar Bend
0:15 - 0:30			
	2307-28372	Scandia Heritage Alliance	The History, Culture and Stories of Ojibwe and Dakota Tribes in Scandia-Marine and Significance of Cedar Bend
	1601-18992	The Museum of Lake Minnetonka	Hull Rehabilitation of Streetcar Boat "Minnehaha"
0:30 - 0:45			

Date/Time	Request ID	Applicant	Project Title
	1601-18992	The Museum of Lake Minnetonka	Hull Rehabilitation of Streetcar Boat "Minnehaha"
	2307-28187	City of Sandstone	Sandstone School Roof Stabilization
0:45 - 1:00			
	2307-28187	City of Sandstone	Sandstone School Roof Stabilization
	2307-28210	Armory Arts and Music Center	Music Tribute Exhibit Consultants
1:00 - 1:15			
	2307-28212	Rushford Area Historical Society	Southern MN Depot Foundation Stabilization Construction
	2307-28308	Carver County (Parks Department)	Coney Island of the West Interpretive Plan
1:15 - 1:30			
	2307-28291	Science Museum of Minnesota	Climate History and Historical Environments of the Pedersen Site and Southwestern Minnesota
	2307-28316	St. Louis County Historical Society	Collections Accessibility Initiative - Catalog Inventory Continued
	2306-28034	Minnesota State University, Mankato (Library Services)	This Statue, This Place: Abraham Lincoln Statue at Minnesota State University, Mankato
1:30 - 1:45			
	2306-28034	Minnesota State University, Mankato (Library Services)	This Statue, This Place: Abraham Lincoln Statue at Minnesota State University, Mankato
	2304-27964	Augsburg University	Augsburg University: Archives HVAC Restoration Project
	2307-28309	Sisu Heritage Inc.	Seitaniemi Housebarn Restoration Phase IV
1:45 - 2:00			
	2307-28186	Preserve Appleton's Heritage Inc.	Appleton City Hall Phase 1A Masonry, Roof and Foundation
2:00 - 2:15			
	2307-28328	Afton Historical Society and Museum	Create Interpretive Plan
	2307-28378	Kandiyohi County Historical Society	Albert & Jennie Sperry House Improvements
2:15 - 2:30			
	2307-28378	Kandiyohi County Historical Society	Albert & Jennie Sperry House Improvements
	2305-28008	Friends of Linden Hill, Inc.	Exterior Barn, Carriage House and Greenhouse Rehabilitation
	2305-28002	City of Browns Valley	Browns Valley Carnegie Library Preservation Project

Date/Time	Request ID	Applicant	Project Title
	2107-26112	Giants of the Earth Heritage Center	Norwegian Ridge Farmers Documentary: Production and Distribution
2:30 - 2:45			
	2107-26112	Giants of the Earth Heritage Center	Norwegian Ridge Farmers Documentary: Production and Distribution
	2307-28384	Washington County Historical Society	Exhibit Planning and Design: Brewing in Washington County
	2307-28334	City of Cokato	Gust Akerlund Photography Studio Construction Work
	2306-28038	Minnesota Masonic Historic Buildings	Preservation and Rehabilitation of the Duluth Masonic Center
2:45 - 3:00			
	2306-28038	Minnesota Masonic Historic Buildings	Preservation and Rehabilitation of the Duluth Masonic Center
	2307-28391	The Dial Group	Hmong SGU Autobiography Project - Phase 1
	2307-28316	St. Louis County Historical Society	Collections Accessibility Initiative - Catalog Inventory Continued
3:00 - 3:15			
	2307-28316	St. Louis County Historical Society	Collections Accessibility Initiative - Catalog Inventory Continued
3:15 - 3:30			
	2307-28380	Norwegian-American Historical Association	NAHA at 100: Describing the institutional records of the Norwegian-American Historical Association
	2305-27982	Carver County Historical Society	Cultural Landscape Report for the Historic Andrew Peterson Farmstead
	2307-28210	Armory Arts and Music Center	Music Tribute Exhibit Consultants
3:30 - 3:45			
	2307-28210	Armory Arts and Music Center	Music Tribute Exhibit Consultants
	2305-28008	Friends of Linden Hill, Inc.	Exterior Barn, Carriage House and Greenhouse Rehabilitation
	2307-28326	Friends of Historic Virginia Street Church	Historic Virginia Street Church: Exterior/Interior Repairs and Drainage Improvements
	2307-28369	Aitkin County Historical Society	Northern Pacific Depot Roof & Gutter Rehabilitation & Construction

Date/Time	Request ID	Applicant	Project Title
	2307-28298	Sacred Heart Area Historical Society	Hotel Sacred Heart Phase 3 construction
3:45 - 4:00			
	2307-28298	Sacred Heart Area Historical Society	Hotel Sacred Heart Phase 3 construction
	2306-28101	Carver County Historical Society	Peterson South Barn rehabilitation
	2307-28362	Otter Tail County	Phelps Store Repairs Project
	2306-28084	First Congregational Church of Winona	Northwest Steeple Repair
	2307-28357	Cities Church	Cities Church Tower Masonry Restoration
	2306-28028	City of Wayzata	Wayzata Section Foreman House Preservation Project
4:00 - 4:15			
	2306-28028	City of Wayzata	Wayzata Section Foreman House Preservation Project
	2307-28224	City of Madison	Madison City Hall Windows and Doors Rehabilitation
	2307-28346	Dodge County Historical Society	Wasioja School Rehabilitation Project
	2307-28255	Bird Island Cultural Centre	Tinnes-Baker House Development: Construction Work
	2307-28331	Duluth Entertainment and Convention Center Authority	Conditions Assessment of the William A. Irvin Ore Boat Museum
	2307-28321	Olmsted County Historical Society	Stoppel Barn Roof Restoration
4:15 - 4:30			
	2307-28321	Olmsted County Historical Society	Stoppel Barn Roof Restoration
	2307-28166	Judy Garland Children's Museum	Fabrication and Installation of Object Theater Components
	2306-28094	Turtle Lake Township	Historic Turtle Lake Schoolhouse/Town Hall Foundation Repair
4:30 - 4:45			
	2204-26995	Fulda Heritage Society	Fulda 1880 Depot Foundation Repairs
	2307-28348	Washington County	Washington County Historic Courthouse ADA Ramp Accessibility Project
	2307-28375	Diverse Emerging Music Organization	Building the Minnesota Music Archive Project's Public Interface
	2307-28219	Pickwick Mill Inc.	Pickwick Mill Window Restoration
4:45 - 5:00			

Date/Time	Request ID	Applicant	Project Title
	2307-28287	DOCOMOMO-US-MN	Minnesota Modern Registry / Website Content Management System (CMS) migration for Docomomo US/MN
	2307-28191	Beltrami County Historical Society	Beltrami County Historical Society Collections Rehousing Project
	2307-28367	Rock What You Got Fund	No place like home: Judy Garland and the MN Connection
	2307-28389	Penumbra Theatre Company	Penumbra's Website: Re-imagined to Support Racial Healing
	2307-28225	Sherburne County Historical Society	Security Camera Upgrade